Zigbee Module Data Sheet
REX3T
V1.1.0
Admin
图章
- 1 -
Copyright
The information contained in this document is the proprietary information of Zhejiang

GPIO GPIO
Figure 4-2. Interface under low consumption condition
5. Ordering information
Manufacturer
REX=REXENSE
Series
3=2.4G
Packaging Type
T=Telink 3B
Chips
258=TLSR8258F512ET32
250=TLSR8250F512ET32
Antenna
B=PCB Antenna（Default）
Hardware Version
V1=Version V1
Appearance
B0=Black Ink without shielding（default）
B1= Black Ink with shielding
- V1REX 3 T 250 B B0
- 25 -
6. Contact Us
Zhejiang Raying IoT Technology Co., Ltd.
Add：6F, Building No.4, No.6 Longzhou Road, Yuhang District,Hangzhou,311100, China
Tel：+86-571-85395623
Fax：+86-571-87987620
Email: intl@rexense.com
Web：www.rexense.com
FCC Statement
FCC standards: FCC CFR Title 47 Part 15 Subpart C Section 15.247
Integral PCB antenna with antenna gain 1.0dBi
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device
may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference
that may cause undesired operation.
Any Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's
authority to operate the equipment.
Note: This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to part
15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a
residential installation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and
used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is
no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful
interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is
encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or more of the following measures:
—Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.
—Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.
—Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.
—Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.
If any hardware modify or RF control software modify will be made by host manufacturer,C2PC or new certificate
should be apply to get approval,if those change and modification made by host manufacturer not expressly approved
by the party responsible for compliance ,then it is illegal.
FCC Radiation Exposure Statement
This modular complies with FCC RF radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This transmitter
must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter.